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[ 120 Ref. No.: SUCOPSRC / 120 -20
STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE
[A.Y. 2024-2025]
Sr. Name Designation Contact No, E-mail ID
No.
1. | Dr. Ashok Bhosale Chairman ( Principal) 9850890093 | Profavbhosale@yahoo.co.in
2. | Dr. Vijaya Barge Member ( Vice Principal) 9923265133 | Bargevijaya2016@gmail.com
3. Dr. Sujit Kakade Associate Professor 9975642600 | Sujitkakade @gmail.com
(HOD- Diploma in
Pharmacy)
4. | Dr. Amit Kasabe Member 7709366816 | Amit9590@gmail.com
( Associate Professor)
5. Ms. Shubhangi Member 7721871154 | Shubhangi3347@gmail.com
Karkhile ( Lecturer in Pharmacy)
0. Mrs. Savita Sonawane Member ( Librarian) 9860310556 | Savitasonawane2213@gmail.com
7. | Mr. Shivshankar Member (Cashier) 9890998595 | Shwangaskar@gmail.com
Wangaskar
8. Mr. Siddeshwar Member (Lab. Attendant) 9850857744 |  eeemeeee- T
Surwase
9. | Ms. Anagha Galande Member 9511733848 | Anaghagalandel8@gmail.com
(Student Representative
Final Year B. Pharm)
10. | Mr. Tanmay Kunjir Member 9921575700 | Tanmay057570 @gmail.com
(Student Representative
T.Y. B. Pharm)
11. | Ms. Tanishka Pawar Member 9699116189 | taniskapawar2725@gmail.com
(Student Representative
S.Y. B. Pharm)
12. | Mr. Markad Atharva Member 9860129974 Atharvam619@gmail.com
(Student Representative
F.Y. B. Pharm)
13. | Ms. Pratiksha Sarode Member 9322373079 | Pratikshasarode2223@gmail.com
(Student Representative
S. Y. M. Pharm)
14. | Ms. Jadhav Himani Member 7972132023 | Himanijadhav7276@gmail.com
(Student Representative
F. Y. M. Pharm)
I5. | Ms. Seema Choudhary | Member 7972899870 | Seemal755choudhary@gmail.con
(Student Representative
S.Y. D. Pharm)
16. | Mr. Jagraj Choudhary Member 8766941768 | Choudharijagraj7084@gmail.com
(Student Representative
F.Y. D. Pharm) -
I7. | Mr. Vikram Veer Member Secretary 9604280835 | Vikramveerd92@gmail.com

(Asst. Professor)
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